
 9/16/2020 12:33:15 PM  Route 21 PM 5 of 7

Run - Route 25 PM Afternoon 7/1/2020 - 
Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu

Description: Belmont Cohort 2 Bus #: 
3:10 PM - WESTSHORE YARD 
3:35 PM - BELMONT SECONDARY 
3:45 PM - KELLY RD & BRITTANY DR 
3:46 PM - 704 KELLY RD Transit Stop
3:48 PM - 610 KELLY RD Transit Stop
3:51 PM - 2519 SOOKE RD by CECIL BLOGG DR 
3:57 PM - HAPPY VALLEY RD & Turnstone Lane 
4:00 PM - HAPPY VALLEY RD & WILD RIDGE WAY 
4:11 PM - LOMBARD DR & TAVANE RD
4:18 PM - LIBERTY DR & DEER PARK TRL 
4:22 PM - ROCKY POINT RD & AQUARIUS RD 
4:28 PM - ROCKY POINT RD & WINFALL RD 
4:35 PM - 442 CHAPEL HEIGHTS DR 
4:39 PM - METCHOSIN RD & PELICAN DR 
4:44 PM - ROYAL BAY SECONDARY & RYDER HESJEDAL WAY
4:49 PM - WISHART RD & ROYAL BAY DR 
4:53 PM - 3342 PAINTER RD Dunsmuir Crosswalk 
4:57 PM - METCHOSIN RD & TROUT LN Transit Stop
5:04 PM - VETERANS MEMORIAL PKWY @ FIREHALL
5:08 PM - SELWYN RD & MILL HILL RD 
5:10 PM - SELWYN RD & SELWYN FALLS DR 
5:11 PM - SELWYN RD & HOFFMAN AVE
5:15 PM - CRYSTAL VIEW ELEMENTARY & SILVERSTONE WAY 
5:20 PM - 2776 WINSTER RD
5:29 PM - WESTSHORE YARD 



 9/16/2020 12:33:15 PM  Route 21 PM 6 of 7

Run - Route 26 PM Afternoon 7/1/2020 - 
Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu

Description: Belmont Cohort 2 Bus #: 
3:10 PM - WESTSHORE YARD 
3:35 PM - BELMONT SECONDARY 
3:41 PM - GLEN LAKE RD & COLBOURNE GDNS 
3:43 PM - 3213 HAPPY VALLEY RD @ Old Fire Hall
3:45 PM - 3300 HAPPY VALLEY RD Past Crosswalk 
3:50 PM - LATORIA RD & Goldspur Rd
3:55 PM - VETERAN MEMORIAL PKY & RESOLUTION WAY 
3:56 PM - CAIRNDALE RD & VETERAN MEMORIAL PKY 
3:58 PM - HAIDA DR & BATIK PL 
4:01 PM - JACKLIN RD & SUNRIDGE VALLEY DR
4:11 PM - COLLEGE DR @ THE BRICK HOUSE 
4:15 PM - 2725 WALE RD
4:18 PM - 583 GOLDSTREAM AVE Transit Stop (St.Anthony's) 
4:21 PM - GOLDSTREAM AVE & JACKLIN RD
4:24 PM - SPENCER MIDDLE SCHOOL & GOLDSTREAM AVE 

5:04 PM - AMY RD & W SHORE PKY 
5:09 PM - WILLWAY ELEMENTARY & MT. WELLS DR 
5:14 PM - WESTSHORE YARD 

4:33 PM - BELMONT SECONDARY 
4:46 PM - 2664 FLORENCE LAKE RD & TRANSIT STOP (GD)
4:49 PM - FLEETWOOD CRT & SETCHFIELD AVE 
4:52 PM - LAKEWOOD ELEMENTARY & SETCHFIELD AVE
4:56 PM - MILLSTREAM ELEMENTARY & HOYLAKE CRES 



 9/16/2020 12:33:15 PM  Route 21 PM 7 of 7

Run - Route 27 PM Afternoon 7/1/2020 - 
Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu

Description: Belmont Cohort 2 Bus #: 
3:24 PM - WESTSHORE YARD
3:35 PM - BELMONT SECONDARY 
3:48 PM - VETERANS MEMORIAL PKWY @ FIREHALL
3:55 PM - BEAR MOUNT PKWY & FLINT AVE
4:04 PM - BEAR MOUNTAIN PKWY & COUNTRY CLUB WAY Crosswalk
4:07 PM - BEAR MOUNTAIN PKWY & NICKLAUS DR (GU) at Transit stop 
4:11 PM - BEAR MOUNT PKWY & PLAYERS DR (GU) @ CROSSWALK
4:15 PM - BEAR MOUNTAIN Transit Stop- Stone Gate Bishops Gate
4:17 PM - BEAR MOUNT PKWY & ECHO VALLEY DR (GU)
4:19 PM - 767 BEAR MOUNT PKWY & KINGBIRD DR (GU) 
4:20 PM - MILLSTREAM RD & LONGSPUR DR 
4:22 PM - MILLSTREAM RD & HANINGTON RD
4:29 PM - 632 STEWART MOUNTAIN RD 
4:34 PM - MILLSTREAM LAKE RD & DAVIES RD 
4:40 PM - Highlands Park Terr & Southwood Dr

5:08 PM - WESTSHORE YARD 

4:42 PM - 681 CALEB PIKE RD 
4:46 PM - 1424 MILLSTREAM RD 
4:47 PM - CALEB PIKE RD & MILLSTREAM RD & RED CEDAR CRT 
4:59 PM - 2272 MILLSTREAM RD @ GOLDIE Transit Stop 
5:02 PM - MILLSTREAM RD & SUNSHINE TERR Transit Stop  


